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

www.BelAirModern.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-372330

PRISTINE 1920'S CLASSIC CALIFORNIA 
SPANISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Essex Harvey 310-922-7476

8+6.5
592 N BEVERLY GLEN BLVD

$5,500,000 2sty-SPANISH

Available for lease at $15,000/month or for sale $5,500,000. 
Pristine 1920's Spanish mansion. Grand with old world 
charm, original details, spacious rooms, high ceilings, 
hardwood floors, fireplaces. 8 bedrooms/6.5 bathrooms, 
6,000+sqft living space & large lot with pool.  Perfect for 
entertaining!

www.592BeverlyGlen.com

Open NEW11-2 592B6

MLS#18-366262

STUNNING OCEAN VIEW CONTEMPO

SOTHEBY'S  INT'L
Victoria Risko 3108820246

4+4
1063 STRADELLA RD

$5,249,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Striking contemporary open floor plan home is located 
on one of the hottest streets in lower Bel Air. Enjoy ocean 
views &breezes from the West side of the street w city 
lights looking out to the S/E.Spacious entertain areas & 
soaring ceilings throughout. 4 bedrooms and 3 ½ baths, 
office,family/media room w polished concrete floors.Large 
ocean facing deck. Nearly 1/2  acre lot features an organic 
garden, grassy yard & canyon and ocean views. The  best 
value in prestigious lower Bel Air!

Ocean Views

Refresh. red5499000
11-2

MLS#18-299806

1.2 ACRE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME BEL-AIR!

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/T. Di Prizito 310-285-7529

6+5
901 STONE CANYON RD

$8,999,000 SPANISH

Romantic and enchanting park like grounds on over 1.2 
acres in prime " Lower" Bel- Air.Majority flat lot with the 
potential to build an incredible estate zoned for a main house 
and guest structure.

901StoneCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-315828

GATED TENNIS COURT ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Steven Moritz Group 310-871-3636

7+9
1432 MORAGA DR

$7,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Great opportunity to own in the prestigious 24hr guard-gated 
Bel Air Place. This pristine & stately Traditional is highlighted 
by a large 76k sf yard w/ lighted tennis court & swimmers 
pool. This bright home boasts a sunroom, wet bar, formal 
living & dining rm. The home features a chef's kitchen w/ 
an island, breakfast area, 2 walk-in pantries & opens to the 
lg family room w/ stone fp. The inviting master suite offers 
sitting area, fp, balcony, double master bath, lg closets, spa 
tub, & sauna.

1432MoragaDrive.com

Refresh. rev11-1

MLS#18-362134

LOWER BEL AIR GEM!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Di Prizito/Esfandi 310-266-2777

5+5
11455 THURSTON CIR

$2,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly renovated transitional contemporary on huge 11,425 
flat lot with attached rentable guest AD Unit.Single Level light 
n bright main house with an open floor plan, high ceilings, 
sky lights and refinished wood floors. Chef's Kitchen, Formal 
Living Room, Formal Dining Room, Media Room, Luxurious 
Master Suite with great closet space and sumptuous spa-like 
bath. Entertain outdoors year round with tons of patio and 
deck space. Escape in the saltwater pool, attached hot tub 
and pool cabana.

www.11455Thurston.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

PRIME LITTLE HOLMBY TRADITIONAL

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
Larry Young 310.777.2879

5+3.5
728 WOODRUFF AVE

$4,969,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Prime Little Holmby newer Traditional on a large, flat, 
beautifully landscaped lot. Move-in ready. Tasteful finishes 
blend w/ today’s quintessential floorplan. Grand entry. Living 
rm w/ fireplace. Formal dining rm. Study/Den. Today’s dream 
kitchen blends seamlessly “great-room style” w/ family rm, 
open doors wide for the ultimate indoor/outdoor experience. 
4 BD’s up incl. master ste. 5th ensuite BD downstairs. 
Laundry rm. Private serene backyard. Direct access 2-car 
garage. Warner Ave School.

728Woodruff.com

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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CHARMING SPANISH BUNGALOW WITH 
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

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-366584

LE PARC PH BEST BUY! OVER 2700 FT- 
2+DEN- HUGE POTENTIAL!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+4
10106 EMPYREAN WAY #303

$2,500,000 FRENCH

Another Tremendous opportunity at Le Parc! Penthouse 
condo with 2 bedrooms plus Den/3rd bedroom in perfect 
interior location w/fountain views. Formal entry leads to 
Large Living room w/high ceilings, fireplace and balcony. 
Formal Dining room and huge Den/office. Lg Kitchen w/
breakfast area opens to terrace. Master suite w/his & her 
bath, high ceilings & 2 walk-in closets. Large 2nd bedroom 
suite. All rooms w/privacy, pond & garden views. 24 Hr guard 
gated security, pools, spa, tennis & clubhouse

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#18-372582

GATED TUSCAN VILLA WITH NO 
EXPENSE SPARED 4 OR 5BR & 8BA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310/926-0029

4+8
1191 N BUNDY DR

$6,499,000

Solid Brazilian Cherry Wd Flrs. LR w/FP. Office. DR. Grmt Kit 
w/Viking App. Front/Back Staircases. Mstr ste. Fam Rm w/
theater/music sys. Bonus rm w/bathrm used as gym can be 
theater/studio/office or 5th BR. Sapelle Mahogany windows/
drs. Extensive use of Cantera. 2 Tankless Wtr Heaters. 
6 skylights. Wtr Filtration Sys Multi Zoned HVACs App 
controlled lighting, stereo, Pool/Spa w/auto cover. 3 outdr 
living areas inclu kit w/Viking BBQ w/dining, L/R w/fountain, 
upper yard sundeck, lounge w/firepit.

www.BundyDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-368324

GORGEOUS HOUSE ON A LARGE LOT 
SPECTACULAR VIEWS!!!!!!!!!

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Afa Kamran 310-415-2688

5+6
12318 18TH HELENA DR

$5,500,000 CAPE COD

Sophisticated Cape Cod At The End Of Cul De Sac On 18TH 
Helena Off Of Carmelina. Bright, Private & Spectacular City 
Views,14000 Mostly Flat & Usable Lot, Main House Is Over 
5000 S.F. Move-In Condition, Remodeled Baths & Kitchen, 
Enormous Storage Space, Wine cellar. Very Large Master 
Bedroom Suite, HUGE Walk-In Closet & Gym. 2+ 3.5 Baths, 
Den On The First Floor. Office, Maids + One Full Bathroom. 
Partial Demolition of Pool House, And Openings in Pool. Pool 
House sustained major damage in a fire.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371432

CHARMING BRENTWOOD SPANISH 
ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-9808

4+6
332 S MEDIO DR

$4,449,000 SPANISH

This charming Spanish-style estate is situated on a large 
private lot in beautiful Brentwood. The spacious open floor 
plan includes four bedrooms, including an oversized master 
suite with a balcony and fireplace, six bathrooms, a chef's 
kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances and a dinning room 
perfect for hosting dinner parties. The home also offers a 
picturesque grassy and lush backyard with an in ground pool 
and spa. This home is perfect for entertaining and continues 
to impress.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2
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GREAT FIXER OR DEV-OP IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
SUSAN LAU 213-220-5466

3+3
135 N CANYON VIEW DR

$3,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Build or remodel your dream home in prime Brentwood 
neighborhood north of Sunset Blvd!  3BD and 3BA + 2 
fireplaces + pool!  Beautiful traditional bones with open floor 
plan, original hardwood floors, recessed lighting, & crown 
moldings.  Great curb appeal with stunning drive way! Great 
opportunity for your developer or owner/user clients!

www.135canyonview.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MODERNIZED BRENTWOOD,ORIGINALLY 
DESIGNED BY MATT KIVLIN, AIA

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 3109633891

4+4
2000 WESTRIDGE RD

$3,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by legendary surfing pioneer & architect Matt 
Kivlin in 1969 the house demonstrates mastery of the 
understated style, using an open plan, glass walls, & slender 
structural members oriented to face the city & mountain 
views. Subsequent owners have brought the house into the 
21st century.The upper level includes 3 bdrms,including 
potentially 2 master suites.Fourth bdrm/den on the main 
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
offers excellent natural light. Two spacious bedrooms suites 
+ a lrg open liv/din off the kitchen with maple cabinets, 
granite counters & a breakfast bar. Enjoy the covered patio 
area off the liv rm.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373524

ELEGANT & OPEN CONDO IN HIGHLY 
SOUGHT AFTER BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
ANTHONY BOSCARINO (310) 499-8458

2+3
12011 GOSHEN AVE #103

$1,135,000 CONTEMPORARY

This high ceiling, single level condo offers 2 large bedrooms 
+ office along w/ 3 lovely bathrooms. Dual master bedrooms 
are separated by the large sunken family room w/ pristine 
bamboo flooring & recessed lighting throughout. Kitchen 
offers Granite counters, Stainless Steel appliances, refinished 
cabinets  The office, which can serve as a 3rd bedroom, has 
custom built-in's perfect for a home work-space. Washer/
dryer in unit. Walking distance to many Brentwood shops, 
dining, and grocery stores.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#18-373540

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
A. Abji | S.E Douglas 310-709-6655

3+4
523 1/2 S WESTGATE AVE

$12,950 MODERN

Amazing new contemporary home with total privacy! Down 
a private drive surrounded by tall trees is this new and very 
special home. The surrounding greenery offers total privacy. 
The attached garage is at the end of the driveway. Main 
floor offers a well-appointed kitchen with top-of-the-line 
appliances. Family area with fireplace. Main room looks 
out through expansive sliding glass doors to the gardens 
and private deck. Both upper & lower levels are flooded w/
natural light.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373644

BRAND NEW BUILDING JUST COMPLETED 
34 UNITS AVAILABLE 2BR,3BR

JENRO REALTY COMPANY
Kimberly Dawn Pollard 3109803384

3+3
417 BARRINGTON #103

$6,095 CONTEMPORARY

Be the first one to live in this brand new construction built 
in 2018. 3BR 2.5BA..This building features estate quality 
contemporary finishes located in   in units, extra large 
walk in closets, state of the art gym,pool,subterranean 
parking,controlled access. Located just a few short blocks 
from all that Brentwood Village and San Vicente Blvd has to 
offer Prices vary by unit and floor plan. 34 units avialable. 
Call regarding other units. Town houses,2BR single level. 
4BR single level available.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-371548

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Mike Cockinos 310-612-5606

3+5
11517 LAGRANGE

$2,195,000 MODERN

Magnificent, modern, newly constructed stand-alone 
townhome in the dynamic Sawtelle area of West Los 
Angeles. Property boasts volume ceilings, multiple outdoor 
spaces, three en suite bdrms w/pvt balconies. The magical 
rooftop view studio/office has a three-quarter bath, wrap-
around wd deck w/trellised patio. The main level's open flr 
plan is an entertainer's delight. Designer appls & caesarstone 
counter tops in kit. 2nd flr has laundry rm. Other feat: 2-car 
gar & 3 zone A/C. So unique.

MUST SEE! YOU WON'T BE DISAPPOINTED!

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-372662

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BEVERLYWOOD

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 3106581288

6+6
9314 OAKMORE RD

$4,149,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautifully crafted 6-bedroom, 3-story traditional 2018 
new construction is located in the heart of the Beverlywood 
HOA. First floor opens up to a formal living room, large 
dining room, kitchen, and family room which opens to the 
entertainers' back yard, offering the desirable indoor-outdoor 
flow. A 1-bedroom suite, office, and powder room, complete 
the first floor. 4 ensuite bedrooms plus oversized master, 
which boasts an incredible walk-in closet and massive spa-
like bathroom upstairs.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW2-5
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MLS#18-373882

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN 
BEVERLYWOOD HOA

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Joe Cilic / B. Abisror 310.925.1402

4+3
1924 LIVONIA AVE

$1,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located on a beautiful tree-lined street in the highly desirable 
Beverlywood HOA. Large living room window, traditional 
fireplace & hardwd flrs. Formal dining & family rooms 
lead to sliding doors that reveal a substantial swimming 
pool in the backyard. The kitchen offers natural light, 
stainless steel appliances & granite countertops. 2 Beds & 
2 baths complete the first floor. 2 additional bedrms with 
a bathroom upstairs. Castle Heights Elementary school 
district. Tremendous opportunity.

www.1924Livonia.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-350278

METICULOUSLY CRAFTED NEWLY 
BUILT CONTEMPORARY HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
9767 MONTE MAR DR

$4,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rich in limestone porcelain, high end custom finishes,gourmet 
kitchen appliances,entertainers backyard w/built in BBQ 
rotisserie &outdoor kitchen,Library/office,French oak 
flooring,an outdoor balcony for private film projection,Five 
bedroom suites w/en-suite bathrooms featuring marble 
counter-tops &custom made cabinets,luxurious master suite 
retreat w/walk-in closets & a spalike master bath w/a steam 
shower, gorgeous bathtub & state of the art UV sauna w/
integrated media player.Security Cameras.

STUNNING BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

Lunch rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-369216

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE RESIDENCE 
IN ELEGANT BRAND NEW BUILDING

COMPASS/THE AGENCY
Jeremy Ives Donald Heller

3+2.5
1500 S BEVERLY DR #PH401

$1,625,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious penthouse in elegant brand new building in great 
Beverlywood Adj. location. This 3BR+2.5BA unit features 
generous open flr plan, expansive city & Hollywood Hills 
views & lrg balcony. European tile detailed kitchen w/hi-end 
ss appls & opens to spacious dining area. Hrdwd flrs thruout, 
master suite w/lrg walk-in closet & spa-like BA. 2 generous 
secondary BRs & complete w/laundry closet & new LG 
stacked washer/dryer. Includes secure parking & near BH & 
Pico/Beverly shops & restaurants.

310-858-1902/310-717-0795

Open red11-2

MLS#18-369346

LUXURIOUS CONDO IN ELEGANT 
BRAND NEW BUILDING

COMPASS/THE AGENCY
Jeremy Ives Donald Heller

3+2.5
1500 S BEVERLY DR #302

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious condo in elegant brand new building in great 
Beverlywood Adj. location. This 3BR+2.5BA unit features 
generous open flr plan, expansive city & Hollywood Hills 
views & lrg balcony. European tile detailed kitchen w/hi-end 
ss appls & opens to spacious dining area. Hrdwd flrs thruout, 
master suite w/lrg walk-in closet & spa-like BA. 2 generous 
secondary BRs & complete w/laundry closet & new LG 
stacked washer/dryer. Includes secure parking & near BH & 
Pico/Beverly shops & restaurants.

310-858-1902/310-717-0795

Open red11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

LIGHT FIXER STEPS FROM WEST 
HOLLYWOOD ON 6050 SF LOT!

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 310-743-2971

3+2
845 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$1,295,000 SPANISH

Wonderful Spanish home behind mature 20 foot hedges in 
the front and back for privacy. Living room has dramatic 
floor-to-ceiling windows and original fireplace that opens to 
the formal dining room that peeks into the spacious kitchen. 
Master bedroom has en-suite bathroom and features french 
doors that access the backyard. Detached garage has been 
converted to an office with its own en-suite bathroom. Light 
fixer, waiting for today's updates and/or expansion.

www.845CrescentHeights.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

PENTHOUSE TOWNHOME-STYLE 
CONDO WITH VIEWS

THE AGENCY - BW
Jeffrey Sandorf 310.625.4099

3+2.5
1200 N SWEETZER AVE, UNIT 7

$1,620,000 2sty-MODERN

Extraordinary modern, two-story penthouse located in prime 
West Hollywood. This immaculate three-bedroom, two-
and-a-half bathroom residence is simply stunning, with a 
sophistication of luxury and style that feels like your own 
private art studio. Designed like a stand-alone home (there 
are no common walls), the open floor plan is flooded with 
light and features dramatic walls of over-sized windows & a 
private balcony boasting spectacular, panoramic views of the 
Hollywood Hills + Sunset Strip.

W/D, Alarm, Ref

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371780

LIVE THE CREATIVE LIFE: SPACE, LIGHT 
AND FLEXIBILITY

COMPASS
Lynda Kahn 310-980-9338

1+2
1011 N ORANGE GROVE AVE #1

$999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

21st-century modern AIA award design by architects 
Pugh+Scarpa. It emerges with volumes of space & light, 
open living space, flexible floor plan & soaring 17' ceilings, 
w/ options for live/work arrangement. The floor-to-ceiling 
industrial glass garage door & concrete floors connect the 
indoor/outdoor LA lifestyle. Upgraded kitchen & dining area 
w/ Viking & Miele, master suite w/ views from 4 upper-level 
exposures, washer & dryer, 2 parking spaces & guest spaces 
& large private storage unit.

www.1011orangegrovelofts.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-370434

REMODELED 2BR/2BA HOME WITH 
BALCONY

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

2+2
8535 W WEST KNOLL DR #114

$769,000 CONTEMPORARY

Tastefully remodeled front-facing condo features a large 
balcony off the living room with views of lush trees and the 
West Hollywood skyline. This lovely home features floor-to-
ceiling upgraded windows in every room, recessed lighting, 
hardwood floors and a gas fireplace. The remodeled kitchen 
has granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances and 
European-style cabinets. The two bathrooms were redone 
with designer tile and high-end fixtures. Central AC/Heat 
affords modern comfort year-round.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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BRIGHT 2/2 UPPER UNIT W/ POOL VIEW

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 3105691335

2+2
1275 HAVENHURST DR, UNIT 17

$699,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

THE LAWFORD- A Mid-Century residence constructed in 
1957.  This building was the residence of Peter Lawford. 
Actor, brother in law of President John F. Kennedy, and 
member of the "RAT PACK"  with Frank Sinatra, Dean Martin, 
Sammy Davis Jr, and Joey Bishop.  This is a Bright 2 Bed 
2 Bath Condo in the heart of West Hollywood. New Floors, 
Skylights, and large patio with a view of the sparkling pool.

www.TheLawford.com

Lunch NEW2-5

MLS#18-363250

STUNNING 1BD/1BA UPDATED CONDO 
IN PRIME NORMAL TRIANGLE WEHO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1
8960 CYNTHIA ST #104

$669,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light-filled move-in ready 1BD+1BA in PRIME WEHO 
NORMA TRIANGLE. "Designer" unit boasting a bright over-
sized living area w/ fireplace, pvt balcony & hardwood flrs. 
Updated kitchen w/ custom built-ins, backsplash, breakfast 
bar, high-end GE appliances, wine fridge. Spacious Master 
w/ custom cedar lined walk-in. New A/C & heater, new 
windows, new RARE IN-UNIT W/D, 2 SIDE X SIDE PARKING 
w/ huge storage units attached. Building amenities incl low 
HOA dues (w/ EQ INS!), pool, & controlled access.

WWW.8960CYNTHIA104.COM

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-369850

FANTASTIC LEASE IN PRIME WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

THE AGENCY
Edward Fitz

2+3
9024 CYNTHIA ST #104

$6,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous, newly painted and upgraded unit in the prestigious 
Villa Cynthia. Like living in a single family home. Large rooms, 
gracious floor plan and fantastic private patio. Large master 
bedroom with fireplace + huge bath and great closets. 
Second bedroom with bath, and a powder room. Nice open 
floorplan with living room/dining/den. One year minimum, 
but prefer longer. A great way to live in a fantastic location.

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-374154

REMARKABLE NEW CONSTRUCTION 
WITH ECLECTIC FLARE

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+4
1222 ELECTRIC AVE

$3,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Enter this beautiful home and be greeted by an open & 
seamless floor plan including a gourmet kitchen w/Sub-
Zero & Wolf appliances. The open living space flows to the 
outdoor patio w/fire pit & drought tolerant landscaping. 
Upstairs, the family room features floor to ceiling Western 
pocket doors leading to the large balcony as well as 2 
bedrooms w/beautifully appointed en-suite baths. The 3rd 
floor includes the master suite w/private balcony, & master 
bath w/separate shower & freestanding tub.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY CONSTRUCTED 
FARMHOUSE IN PRIME VENICE

COMPASS
Emily Bregman 3106997038

3+3.5
947 INDIANA AVE

$2,979,000

Fall head over heels for this 3BD/3.5BA with architectural 
touches throughout.  The open & airy floor plan is perfect for 
entertaining where one room flows seamlessly to the next.  
Entertain w/ style in the gourmet kitchen that opens to a 
charming backyard ideal for dining al-fresco.   Head upstairs 
to the sumptuous master suite w/ a gorgeous master bath 
featuring a freestanding tub & huge walk-in shower.  2 
additional en-suite bedrooms with ample closet space and 
custom tile work. A must-see!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349628

COMPASS
Jennifer Field 310-210-7267

3+2
1102 GRANT AVE

$2,195,000 SPANISH

Enchanting Venice Beach Spanish blends modern trends w/ 
the character & charm of a past era. Main house w/classic 
Spanish LR w/FP & coved ceilings, formal dining room & an 
updated light-filled eat-in kitchen + BR, BA & lg fam room. 
Upstairs Master w/BA, walk-in & pvt balcony – all w/central 
HVAC. Detached GH w/ ½ BA + recording studio. Private 
courtyard offers tranquil space to relax & escape the outside 
world. W. of Lincoln in Venice’s President’s Row near Abbot 
Kinney, beach & Coeur d'Alene.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open NEW11-2

PRESIDENT'S ROW VENICE CHARMER!

HALTON PARDEE
Stormie Leoni 310.227.5996

3+2
1157 GRANT AVE

$1,875,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Completely remodeled President's Row charmer features 
an open floor plan, French Oak floors, a reimagined kitchen 
and bathrooms, designer-done details throughout. Gourmet 
kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances.  Sliding glass doors 
open onto to private backyard, seamlessly marrying indoor 
and outdoor living. Nest climate control system, smart 
sprinklers, storage and 2 car parking in private garage.  
Bonus is a separate permitted space that can be converted 
to an ADU.  Great Venice location!

www.haltonpardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-332236

STUNNING + SPACIOUS VENICE BEACH 
CRAFTSMAN

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

4+4
47 WAVECREST AVE

$3,495,000 CRAFTSMAN

Enter this exquisitely restored California Craftsman through 
the front gate and into the spacious & idyllic front lawn w/
plenty of room to entertain. Each room is drenched w/natural 
light that adorns the coffered ceilings & wide-plank French 
oak floors. The expansive living room has 2 fireplaces, a 
large dining area, and plenty of windows. This home is 
complete with not one, but two, chef's kitchens featuring 
top-of-the-line appliances. Located on one of Venice's most 
sought-after Walk Streets.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-343720

LEADING EDGE DESIGNED HOME IN 
VENICE BEACH

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

3+5
917 VICTORIA AVE

$3,765,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A bright & airy living area welcomes you w/beautiful wide 
plank flooring that flows to the well-appointed kitchen. The 
dining area offers retractable doors leading to the patio. 
Upstairs are 2-bedrooms w/en-suite bathrooms & media 
room w/sliding glass doors that blend the space with a 
relaxing roof deck. On the top floor is the gorgeous master & 
separate office area leading to a private outdoor patio/deck. 
The chic master bath features a large soaking tub & designer 
fixtures & lighting.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2
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11 Venice Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-372328
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
just a short walk to Whole Foods, Rose Avenue, Abbot 
Kinney Blvd., Santa Monica beach, bike paths and Main 
Street's cafes, bars and shops!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Micro

Open NEW11-2
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STUNNING SUNSET PARK TOWNHOME

REDWOOD REALTY
GWEN TANGUAY 310-390-6655

3+3
2337 OAK ST, UNIT 1

$979,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

3 BDR 2 ½ BA NESTLED AMONGST LUSH LANDSCAPING. 
VUS FROM ALMOST EVERY ROOM. GREAT ROOM W/ 
FRENCH DOOR ACCESS TO SPACIOUS BOUGAINVILLEA 
COVERED PATIO. RENOVATED EAT-IN KITCHEN W/ 
FRENCH DOORS OVERLOOKING FLOWERING GARDENS. 
BAMBOO FLOORING THROUGHOUT UNIT. MASTER BDR 
W/ FRENCH DOORS OPEN TO UNOBSTRUCTED TREE TOP 
VIEW.  LAUNDRY IN UNIT. UNIT IS SET BACK FROM ST. 
WITH LOVELY SECLUDED GARDEN AREA W/CHAIRS IN 
FRONT OF BLDG PERFECT FOR SIPPING WINE ON WARM 
EVENINGS. (Garden area is part of Common Area)

STOVE, FRIG, DISHWASHER, WASHER, DRYER

Lunch NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+2
1431 STANFORD ST, UNIT 1

$899,000

This gem of a home has newly installed wide-plank wood 
flooring throughout and was extensively updated. Homey 
kitchen with white cabinetry, attractive granite counters, and 
stainless steel appliances. First floor guest bedroom with 
en suite bath – complete with marble tile and pedestal sink. 
Upstairs master suite with great closet space, large marble-
finished master bath with dual sinks. Inside laundry, 2-car 
side-by-side parking, extra storage.

Inside laundry, 2-car SXS parking

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373320

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser

3+2
1328 BERKELEY ST #103

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEWLY REMODELED 3 BD/2 BA single-level condo that 
offers an open floorplan and new upgrades. Features incl 
brand new floors & kitchen countertops, updated appliances, 
central AC, fireplace, recessed lighting, plantation shutters, 
dual-paned windows & doors, and a spacious living room/
dining room area. A large master suite offers wall-to-wall 
closet space & remodeled bathroom with dual sinks. Short 
bike ride to the beach, walk to Douglas Park, art galleries & 
easy access to Metro and freeways.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332906

NEW PRICE! 7TH FLR OCEAN VIEWS | 
THE ICONIC OCEANAIRE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

3+2
535 OCEAN AVE #7A

$3,950,000 7sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare opportunity to own in Santa Monica's iconic Oceanaire! 
This ocean-facing 7th floor residence welcomes you with 
panoramic ocean views.  A large wrap-around terrace and 
floor-to-ceiling sliding doors frame ocean vistas that also 
encompass towering palm trees, and the beach below.  
Light, airy and sophisticated, the luxurious condo is enriched 
by cork flooring, designer carpet, chic lighting, 2 designer 
baths and 3 bedrooms.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red4100000
11-2

MLS#18-366006

RARE FIND IN PRESTIGIOUS SEA 
COLONY II

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

2+2
2940 NEILSON WAY #209

$1,298,000 TRADITIONAL

This full service building is one of Santa Monica's most 
sought-after condo residences steps to the surf & sand. This 
bright & airy home offers a large eat-in kitchen, perfect for 
enjoying meals and your morning coffee. The open floor plan 
flows seamlessly into the living area and expansive outdoor 
patio. The master suite boasts a large spa-inspired bathroom 
w/walk-in closet that provides ample storage. Enjoy ease 
of access to the sand, water, and shops & eateries along 
nearby Main Street.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-360218

BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE #111

$10,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning,remodeled,beautifully furnished 2 BD 2.5 BA + 
den in ~1,924 SF. This light filled property has elegant, 
modern finishes. Hardwood floors&plantation shutters 
throughout. Tall glass sliding doors lead to three spacious 
patios.Light,bright open gourmet kitchen w/top of the line 
appliances. Upscale amenity rich bldg:rooftop pool,spa,BBQ,                  
breathtaking ocean views; concierge 24/7,state-of-the-art 
fitness room,banquet rm. Two SxS parking spaces,one w/
an electric charger.

WWW.JULIELOVETT.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-374054

CUSTOM BUILT MODERN FARMHOUSE-
LUNCH!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Emil Alexander Schneeman 310-230-3731

6+8
1034 MARONEY LN

$7,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning custom built modern farmhouse located in the 
coveted Maroney Estates on an expansive and beautifully 
landscaped lot. This 6 bed 8 bath home offers an open floor 
plan with a seamless indoor outdoor flow and exquisite 
outdoor entertaining areas w/ covered porch, fireplace, pool 
&spa. Features include a kitchen family room,a luxurious 
master suite,upstairs family room,lower level w/ recreation 
area, wine cellar&large gym or media room.Near the new 
Caruso Village, local schools, and parks

Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-371040

DRAMATIC OCEAN VIEW HIGHLANDS 
ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Eric Knight/John Closson 3109949410

5+6
1779 E CHASTAIN PKY

$5,250,000 CONTEMP MED

Dramatic ocean, canyon and city light views and clean, 
modern lines grace this custom Mediterranean residence.  
Designed by noted architect Doug Burdge and constructed 
in 2005, the home includes 5 bedrooms and 5.5 baths in 
approximately 5,100 square feet and rests on a lot of nearly 
21,000 square feet.  Sited to capitalize on views of Palos 
Verdes, Catalina and Santa Barbara Island, the home is ideal 
for entertaining and enjoys a level of privacy and serenity 
that must be seen to be appreciated.

Pool & Spa, Entertainer's Backyard

Lunch NEW11-2

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

2+2
15950 TEMECULA ST

$2,390,000 TRADITIONAL

Single family 2 bed 2 bath home in Via Bluffs neighborhood 
of Pacific Palisades. This 1,443 sq ft sits on 6,823 sq ft 
lot.  Enter to a cozy living room that contains a fireplace. 
Breakfast nook and kitchen off to the east side of living 
room. Den sits behind family room. 2 Bedrooms and 2 baths 
on west side of the home. Hardwood floors throughout. 
Back patio and yard directly behind home and detached 
2-car garage.

www.15950Temecula.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#18-351924

ELEGANTLY REMODELED CRAFTSMAN

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-573-4245

6+5
601 EL MEDIO AVE

$5,850,000 CRAFTSMAN

Elegantly remodeled Craftsman, 2 blocks from El Medio 
bluffs. This 4,268 sq ft, 6 bed, 5 bath home sits on 12,990 sq 
ft, all flat, corner lot. Large kitchen with walk-in pantry. Main 
floor includes 500 sq ft multi-use room with reclaimed barn 
wood floors, beamed ceiling & skylight, plus 2 bedrooms 
with ensuite baths. Upstairs, 2 more bedrooms plus master 
with fireplace. Master bath has Japanese soaking tub & 
granite wave sinks. Outdoors, heated patio with fountain 
feature & Asian style garden.

www.601ElMedio.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-371616

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

COLDWELL BANKER
Nancy Elliott 310-924-1470

5+6
17017 LIVORNO DR

$4,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning warm contemporary estate close to Palisades 
Village. This new construction, 5 bedroom, 6 bathroom, 
modern masterpiece features a sparkling pool & spa, and 
designer finishes thruout. Grand entry w/ 21 ft ceilings, 2 
story walls of glass and floating staircase. Sun drenched 
entry opens to gorgeous open living & dining rm. Gourmet 
Kitchen. Open concept living/dining  ideal for entertaining! 
Fleetwood doors open to IPE wood decks, pool & spa. 
Luxurious master suite and expansive roof deck!

www.17017livorno.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-343414

VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS

THE AGENCY/SOTHEBY'S
Urbach/Respondek 310-488-4400

3+4
17804 CASTELLAMMARE DR

$4,495,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY
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

Entertain in the living accented by sleek wood floors, 
expansive window welcoming floods of light & flows to the 
dining. The  kitchen boasts ss appliances, white cabinets, 
chic backsplash & breakfast bar. Relax in the master w/
extensive storage & ensuite bath. Additional features-2 
tandem parking spaces,community courtyard,pool, floor 
level laundry & more. Move-in today & relish your central 
location just moments from local schools, restaurants, shops 
and more. This Oakwood gem won’t last long!

533StAndrews101.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-354268

APPLE PROPERTIES & A
Paul Chung

5+5
1040 S WILTON PL

$1,799,000 2sty-FRENCH

Major price reduction. Bring your clients. ABSOLUTELY 
Gorgeous and grand scale house located in Country Club 
area near Hancock Park. Stunning floor plan and hardwood 
floor through out. Gracious and vintage grand entry hall, 
over sized living room with fireplace, dinning room, upgraded 
kitchen with white cabinetry, charming breakfast room, 
service room and library, all bedrooms are good size, large 
wood deck, central air, truly good location. Seller strongly 
motivated.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

0+0
531 N ROSSMORE AVE, UNIT 205

$840,000 POST MODERN

The Majorca is a stunning Postmodern Hancock Park 
condo. 2 bdrm, 2 bth gem w/ formal entry. Large, open 
living & dining space w/ hardwood flrs. Remodeled kitchen 
w/ breakfast bar. Mstr suite w/ ample closets & bthrm w/ 
dbl vanities, tub & over-sized shower. 2nd bdrm can serve 
as guest bdrm or den/office. Amenities include controlled 
access, secure parking, green space & a storage unit. 
Central location near Larchmont Village, Paramount Studios 
& in coveted 3rd St School district.

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-363972

BEVERLY GROVE MAGNIFICENT 
ITALIANATE VILLA

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

4+3.5
6501 W 5TH ST

$3,200,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Custom built 4,200 sqft home w/Pl, Spa & Cabana. 
Stone&walnut flrs. Hi beamed clngs, arches. Open flr plan: 
oversized dining rm, brkfst rm w/hand painted cupola & 
French drs. Rotunda staircase, classic wrought iron hand 
rails & hand painted clng leads to upstairs bdrms. Family 
rm w/built-ins. Cooks’ kitchen w/8burner Wolf’s stove, Sub-
Zero, Brazilian granite counters & lrg island. Sumptuous mstr 
ste w/fireplace, balcony&custom walk-in closet.  Powder rm 
w/backlit onyx counter & gold-plated sink.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-354792

REMODELED STORY BOOK FRENCH 
NORMANDY BY THE GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

3+2
321 N EDINBURGH AVE

$1,899,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Gated & updated with soaring ceilings and beautiful gleaming 
natural oak colored wooden floors. Great open floor plan 
with old world craftsmanship. Open kitchen with stainless 
Miele appliances & large island. Surround system, Nest 
control & more. Outstanding Master Suite with access to the 
private backyard. Office with Dutch doors opens to the side 
yard & sweet reading nook.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#18-355934

STUNNING HIGH END LEASE WWW.
SPANISHONTHEBOULEVARD.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
341 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$16,500 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Stunning classic Spanish architecture with all the modern 
amenities & attention to detail such as you'll discover 
in this custom designed gem located just minutes from 
all city services, renowned restaurants, every possible 
entertainment venue & world class designer shops. This 
home features over 4700 sq ft, 5 bedrooms, 5.5 baths PLUS 
another 500 sq ft of indoor-outdoor entertainment areas. 
Open center courtyard area & grassy yard. This custom built 
home exudes hi-end designer style throughout!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-373414

UBER-LUXE 2BD/2.5BA W/ VIEWS AT 
THE W HOLLYWOOD RESIDENCES

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

2+3
6250 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #6E

$1,249,000 MODERN

Uber-Luxe 2 BD+2.5 BA W Hollywood Residence offering 
legendary concierge services in prime location. Luxurious 
spacious open modern floor-plan, gourmet kitchen w/ 
Poliform cabinets, Subzero fridge, wine cooler, European 
stove, & large island. Master BR suite features a spa bath, 
over-sized shower, soaking tub, double vanity & walk-in 
closet. Pvt outdoor covered terrace. 24hr concierge, security, 
screening room, rooftop pool, fitness center, dog run, grilling 
areas, & viewing deck w/ fire pits.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-365128

RARE INDOOR/OUTDOOR CONDO

COMPASS
Alan Triger 646-552-1643

2+2.5
1410 N CURSON AVE #103

$799,000 CONTEMP MED

RARE indoor/outdoor condo w/10 ft. ceilings, hardwd flrs, 
bar area & open flr plan flows into a nearly 800 sqft pvt patio, 
perfect for entertaining. Home is complete w/2 master suites, 
1 feat. a walk-in closet, spa-like BA w/dual sinks, tub & pvt 
patio entry. Newer construction, well-maintained, pet friendly 
bldg offers gated parking, guest parking, security cameras, 
fitness rm & beautiful landscaping. Don't miss this recently 
updated, move-in ready condo!

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

PRIVATE ENGLISH COTTAGE IN THE 
HEART OF SILVERLAKE! LUNCH!

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Chris Laib & Bryce Hayes 3238541820

2+2
3032 WINDSOR AVE

$1,295,000 2sty-COTTAGE

English Cottage, behind hedges and down a brick pathway 
with patio, outdoor dining room and fireplace. Peg and 
groove floors, refinished pine sub flooring and shaker 
cabinetry. Dining room has Deco chandelier, and kitchen 
has a breakfast nook. One bedroom down and the master 
bedroom up.  The entire upper floor is private with sitting 
room and the downtown skyline. The garage is used as 
a library, and connected to the home via stone pathway. 
Central heat and air, large basement, and funicular.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-373916

ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOME SUNSET 
JUNCTION

COMPASS
Geoff Clark 3234593845

3+2.5
1374 1/2 EDGECLIFFE DR

$1,195,000 3sty-MODERN

A modern home designed & built by architect Green City 
Building Company. Premium rear unit just a block S of 
Sunset & steps away from farmers market, Intelligentsia 
& top eateries. Structurally independent w/ no shared 
walls or systems. Sweeping vus from roof deck & small 
yard. Minimalist design draws on organic wood elements 
& arresting natural light to create spaces that are at once 
inspiring & tranquil. No HOA or dues. Sustainably built w/ 
superior finishes throughout.

Solar,Tankless,2-car Garage

Refresh. NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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MLS#18-337968

POOL, VIEWS AND CHARACTER. IT'S 
SPECIAL

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
David Robles 213-712-4343

4+5
2345 MORENO DR

$2,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Memorable nights of entertaining await you in the fantastic 
Prime Silver Lake Traditional home with a pool and outdoor 
kitchen to die for. This will check off off all the boxes your 
buyers have: 4+5+ Family Room + Media/Game Room+ 
views of both sides, 3 car garage. Master with fireplace and 
view terrace. This is the special one you've been waiting for. 
Come and hang out. Bring your swimsuit. I dare you!

Open bom11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Condo / Co-op

CORE REAL ESTATE GRO
David Rosen 3234289277

2+2
1707 MICHELTORENA ST, UNIT 110

$679,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Prime Silver Lake 2 bdrm, 2 bth rear condo. Light & bright w/ 
gas fireplace, ceramic tile flrs. Pvt balcony w/ great views. 
Lg MB w/ private bth & plenty of closets. 2nd bdrm with 
closet and built-in bookcases for extra storage. Kitchen w/ 
granite counters, recessed lighting, SS appliances & newer 
cabinetry. Central HVAC, 2 car tandem pkg w/ storage. Bldg 
amenities include a rooftop deck with BBQ & 360 views, 
swimming pool & laundry rm. HOA include EQ insurance, hot 
water, gas & basic cable.

oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

DO NOT MISS THIS!! FULLY DONE GEM 
NEXT TO RESERVOIR!

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

3+2
1738 SILVER LAKE BLV, UNIT 102

$549,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Amazingly Remodeled and PRICED TO SELL. Hip & Chic 
3BR, 2BA Condo! Short Stroll to LA Mill, Botanica, L&E 
Oyster, Dog Park, Silverlake Meadows, and list goes on! 
With only 1 common wall, this condo features an open 
floor plan, bamboo wood floors, recessed lighting, fully 
renovated kitchen with custom teak wood cabinetry and 
quartz countertops. CENTRAL AC, LAUNDRY IN UNIT, SIDE-
BY-SIDE PARKING. COME SEE THIS ASAP, and experience 
the best that Silverlake has to offer! THIS IS THE ONE!

www.1738SilverLake.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

SILVER LAKE DUPLEX CLOSE TO 
SUNSET JUNCTION

SOTHEBYS LOS FELIZ
Nathan Keller 323.236.3026

3422 MARATHON ST
$1,088,000 2sty-SPANISH

Silver Lake duplex (up and down) less than a mile from 
Sunset Junction. Easy commute to DTLA. Each unit is a 2/1, 
approx 1100 sq ft each. Lovely units, with vintage Spanish 
charm. Each unit has a one car garage with a space in front. 
Laundry inside. Secure entry. Tenant occupied with very 
good rents. Great for owner-user or investor.

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

LEGENDARY ESTATE IN LAUGHLIN 
PARK

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

4+5.5
2010 DE MILLE DR

$8,900,000

One of the 2 original estates built in Laughlin Park with a rich 
Hollywood History. Cecil B. DeMille purchased the estate in 
1920, combining it with his home next door to serve as his 
production office, screening room and guest house until his 
death in 1959. Carefully renovated and flooded with natural 
light, the home features 4 bedrooms, 5 ½ baths, screening 
room, an exceptional master retreat, outdoor loggias and 
beautiful pool and spa. Set on over ½ an acre.

JonahWilson.com

Open NEW11-2

25 Sunland Tujunga Single Family

MLS#18-371606

NEW CONSTRUCTION WITH A VIEW!

TRIMAX REALTY, INC.
Sonja Gilbert 3109203560

4+3
7405 KYLE ST

$799,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

This newly constructed, 2-story, mountainside, Craftsman 
style home is tailored w/ stylish finishes and perfect for 
large families. Features include an open family area, a 
stunning kitchen w/ custom grey shaker cabinets, subway 
tile backsplash, durable quartz countertops, high-end 
KitchenAid appliances (dishwasher, range hood, 5-burner 
range & enormous built-in fridge). Dining area has a sliding 
door to a wrap-around balcony onto the massive deck 
perfect for barbecues & get-togethers.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371358

FIXER ON QUIET STREET IN TUJUNGA 
WITH A MILLION DOLLAR VIEW

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 323.462.2748

3+2
10954 CARDAMINE PL

$670,000 OTHER

2 story charming home in Tujunga.  Fixer w/ a million dollar 
view.  Ground floor has spacious living area that opens to 
backyard w/ patio & pool area, perfect for entertaining.  1 
bdrm & bathroom complete 1st floor.  Upstairs living area 
. Opens to balcony from the living room or master bdrm.  
Lndry room with ample storage, kitchen, dining area, 2 
bdrm's, den and bathrm, finish off 1st floor. Attached 2 car 
garage w/ an unpermitted room built as a recording studio 
for the current owners.

10954cardamine.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

DEL REY CHARMER!

RODEO REALTY BH
Kris Mooney & Debra Zive 3107148401

2+1.75
12223 BRADDOCK DR

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Fantastic opportunity!  Ideal floorplan! Bright LR w/FPLC 
& dining area lead to open & airy eat-in kitchen with bkfst 
bar, pantry & plenty of cabinets!  Kitchen opens to spacious 
FR w/sliding doors to back yard!  Wood flrs in LR, FR, DA 
& kitchen. Large MBR and spacious 2nd BR, perfect for 
children, guests or as a conv den. Generous closet space.   
Full BA off hall, separting BR's.  Add'l ¾ bath off kitchen.  
Wonderful and inviting front and back yds, 2 car gar, and 
much more!

Refresh. NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-372360

ARCHITECTURAL WITH A NEW LOOK!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

4+5
6450 RODGERTON DR

$2,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing architectural flooded w/light,sweeping views,lush 
landscaping nestled in Beachwood Canyon on a street to 
street double lot w/6 car parking,3 private outdoor areas 
& pool.Wonderful details throughout,2-story living room w/
walls of glass & fireplace,floating dining room w/butler's 
pantry,wine cellar,chef's kitchen,sensational master suite w/
fireplace,master bath w/steam shower & spa tub,large family/
media area,hardwood floors throughout. A truly spectacular 
home,wonderful for entertaining!

Pool, refrigerators,ovens,washer & dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIVATE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
CONTEMPORARY W/ AMAZING CITY VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

4+4
2759 CRESTON DR

$1,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private 4-bedroom contemporary home set behind gates 
and hedges. As you enter the main residence you will 
immediately note picturesque walls of glass capturing 
mesmerizing views. Ideal entertainer's home with open floor 
plan leading to expansive decks on both levels. Rooms 
include an open kitchen, oversized media room, ensuite 
master, and bonus office. Separate guest unit with bedroom, 
bath, large living room, dinette and private entrance, ideal for 
live/work space, guests, or rental income.

www.2759CrestonDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373192

SPANISH REVIVAL IN PRIME 
HOLLYWOOD DELL

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim

4+4
2341 HOLLY DR

$1,799,000 SPANISH

Archways with hand-carved wooden details lead to a gourmet 
chef's kitchen complete with stainless steel appliances, 
Marble countertop, & backsplash, and eating area with cozy 
fireplace. Three bedrooms with private balconies, including 
an owner's suite with walk-in closet and a luxurious, spa-like 
bathroom with Carrara marble flooring, dual sinks, shower, 
and bathtub. Tranquil rooftop terrace surrounded by mature 
greenery and immaculate landscaping. Stunning rock wall 
backyard with 2-car garage.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373870

ENCHANTING "OLD HOLLYWOOD" 
CLASSIC

ENGEL & VÖLKERS BH
Joan YarfitzJohn Steiner 213-610-4448

3+2
2086 MOUND ST

$1,450,000 TUDOR

1927 mini-manor built with Old World Craftsmanship 
throughout in approx. 2150sf of living space with eye-
catching original detailing located on a peaceful, secluded 
cul-de-sac. Private, gated courtyard with fountain and 
sitting areas set the scene for the dramatic entry with 
sweeping wrought-iron staircase that takes the eye to the 
dramatic coved ceilings, open floor-plan living room with 
fireplace, French doors and formal dining room. A truly 
unique property!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-350268

STUNNING HISTORICAL TREASURE 
NESTLED IN WHITLEY HEIGHTS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
The Kostrey Collection 323-462-6262

3+3
6867 IRIS CIR

$1,599,000

The Theodore Wright Jr House. This spectacular Spanish 
Colonial is both a private sanctuary & a true entertainer's 
paradise; an exquisite 3BR/3BA that offers luxury, relaxation, 
and romance. Formal entry w/ gorgeous hardwood floors 
& designer wallpaper welcomes you to a dramatic step-
down living room w/soaring ceilings, French doors, built-in 
bookcases and a wood-burning fireplace. Kitchen features 
Waterworks fixtures and Wolf/Miele appliances & opens to a 
sun-filled breakfast nook.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, W/D,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-362098

HOLLYWOOD HILLS GEM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Muske 310-612-4894

2+2
3333 FLOYD TER

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly remod gem w designer touches & move-in ready. 
Beautifully updated kit, completely redesigned w glass 
cabinetry, large island w seating, and stainless appliances. 
Open concept LR rm & din area w wood burning fp. 
Hrdwd flrs. Dbl French doors opn to patio w pvt terraced, 
landscaped yard w tree top views. MA BD has lrg walk-in 
closet. BAs have been redone with subway and Carrera tile.  
Newer elec breaker panel, LED lighting & copper plumbing. 
Grt loc close to studios, shopping, restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

CHARMING BEACH TOWNHOME W/
PATIO, OUTDOOR RM, BALCONY, POOL

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato 3107044188

2+2.5
8105 REDLANDS ST, UNIT 104

$789,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Elegant 2 bed 2.5 bath townhome blocks to Silicon Beach, 
the coastal bike path & LAX.  Open plan w/beautiful 
hardwood floors, 'golden honey' stacked stone FP, surround 
sound, custom lighting. Large eat-in cook’s kitchen w/
granite counters, spacious dining space opening to sunny 
outdoor room plus additional front patio for BBQs & chilling.  
Generous master w/dual closets, private balcony & redone 
Travertine bath. Sunny 2nd bedrm, indoor laundry, gated 
parking, pool, extra storage, good HOA. Wow!

Wood floors, stone FP, cook's kitchen

Refresh. NEW11-2 702

TURNKEY CONDO, RESORT-STYLE 
LIVING!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Jeff & Dave Kaptain 310-432-6500

2+2
8505 GULANA AVE, UNIT 4107

$685,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated 2+2 end unit in picturesque Beachport Village. 
Expansive living room w/ fireplace and large outdoor 
balcony. Open dining area, chef’s kitchen w/ stainless steel 
appliances and breakfast bar. Separate bedroom suites on 
either side of the entertaining rooms. In-unit laundry, updated 
baths, recessed lights, and two side-by-side parking spaces. 
Beautiful complex w/ tennis courts, pools and spas, rec 
room, and wonderful landscaping. Moments away from the 
beach and all Westside attractions!

in-unit laundry, SxS parking, balcony

Open NEW11-2

39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#18-372126

QUINTESSENTIAL COASTAL LIVING IN 
PRIME PLAYA VISTA

COMPASS
SFJones/MSchlosser 310.579.2200

4+5
13041 S ICON CIR

$2,800,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Encapsulated by landscaping this home is one to behold. 
Chef's kitchen w/center island, wine fridge,wet bar, pantry 
& breakfast nook. Relish indoor/outdoor living in the dining 
space that flows to deck w/heaters & fireplace. Relax in the 
master w/high ceilings & hotel-like bath w/dual sink vanity, 
glass shower, soaker tub & walk-in closet w/built-ins. Enjoy 
the sun in the enchanting outdoor space w/firepit & side 
yard. In Playa Vista moments from shops, restaurants & 
more, this won't last long!

13041sIcon.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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62 Encino Single Family

MLS#18-366018

CHIC & TIMELESS TRADITIONAL 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Heather Boyd 310.994.3140

5+6
5019 GAVIOTA AVE

$2,725,000 CAPE COD

This recently constructed 5 bed, 6 bath 5,200 sq foot dream 
home boasts distressed wood floors, elegant molding & a 
spectacular central staircase. Equipped w/ a grand formal 
living room, fireplaces & private dining room, this home is 
luxury redefined. Chef's kitchen w/ marble center island/
counters, custom cabinetry, Butler pantry, Viking appliances, 
Sub Zero refrigeration. Downstairs features private office/
library, mud room w/laundry & guest bedroom w/private 
bath.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-370190

EXQUISITELY DESIGNED 3BD, 2.5BA 
ONE STORY ENCINO HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg + Weinstock 310.502.0402

3+2.5
4449 PETIT AVE

$1,749,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated Encino home set back from street, S. of the Blvd, in 
acclaimed Lanai Road School. Exquisitely designed 3BD, 
2.5BA one stry hm.  Master on one side w/en suite w/
custom cabinets, dbl vanity, oversize shower & sep tub. 2BD, 
1BA down sep hallway. Luxurious living room w/fireplace. 
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